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Nbr Name

Time Credits

FRADEETNICS A AAT FCONT
2024 "Casey Folks" Vegas to Reno

Aug 16, 2024

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Class

Jose Alberto Jimenez Quad IM Exp

8006 Bryant Blakemore
8006 Bryant Blakemore

Hayden Hintz

Nic Colangeli
Shane Logan
Steward Baylor
Jarett Megla
Bryce Stavron
Preston Campbell
Justin Carnes
Taylor Stevens

Nbr Name
Penalties

Austin Hough
Matthew Grant
Richard Gray
Shane Birkinshaw
Henry Anderson
Grayson Fischer
Raul Gomez

6103 Michael Marsal

Dean Taylor
Harold Harris
Dick Wilk

Dennis Belingheri
Max Eddy Jr
Brayden Baker
Max Gordon
Josh Row
Michael Cafro
Dustin Slade
Hayden Hintz

Nic Colangeli
Shane Logan
Bryce Stavron
Taylor Stevens
Lawrence Janesky

' T22 | Cody Miller

T905 Marc. Burnett

C/T Class 8

C/T Class 8

MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Ov30 Pro

Class

MC Open Exp
MC Open Exp
MC Open Exp
MC Open Exp
MC Open Exp
MC Open Ama

Class 4400 Ultra 4

C/T 6100 Spec
MC Ov60 Exp
MC Ov60 Exp
MC Ov60 Exp
MC Ov40 Pro
UTV Open
UTV Open
UTV Open
UTV Open
UTV Open

MC IM Pro

MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Open Pro
MC Ov30 Pro
UTV N/A Pro
UTV Turbo Pro
UTV Turbo Pro

Penalty/Credit Time

00:02:00
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:12:00
00:06:00
00:11:00
00:03:00
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:03:00
00:08:30
00:01:30

Penalty/Credit Time

00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
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Reason

Good Samaritan

Good Samaritan

Good Samaritan

GOOD SAMARITAN
GOOD SAMARITAN
GOOD SAMARITAN
GOOD SAMARITAN
GOOD SAMARITAN
GOOD SAMARITAN
GOOD SAMARITAN
GOOD SAMARITAN
GOOD SAMARITAN

Reason

Excessive Speed in Pit 11

Excessive Speed in Pit 11

Excessive Speed in Pit 11

Excessive Speed in 25 MPH Speed Zone
Excessive Speed in 25 MPH Speed Zone
Excessive Speed in Pit 11

Excessive Speed in 25 MPH Zone
Excessive Speed in 55 MPH Zone
Excessive Speed in 25 MPH Speed Zone
Excessive Speed in Pit 11

Excessive Speed in Pit 3

Excessive Speed in 25 MPH Speed Zone
Excessive Speed in Pit 10

Excessive Speed in Pit 3

Excessive Speed in 25 MPH Speed Zone
Excessive Speed in Pit 13
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Excessive Speed in in 55 MPH Speed Zone

Excessive Speed in Pit 11
Excessive Speed in Pit 12
Excessive Speed in Pit 10
Excessive Speed in 25 MPH Speed Zone
Excessive Speed in Pit 10
Excessive Speed in 25 MPH Speed Zone
Excessive Speed in Pit 12
Excessive Speed in 55 MPH Speed Zone
Excessive Speed in 55 MPH Speed Zone



